Hitex - The Strength to Innovate:
Unveiling the Future with Advanced
Composites.
GLASS FIBER
Ca
ta
lo

ET300-50
ET300-75
ET300-100
ET300-150
ET300-200
ET300-300
Woven Roving
Woven roving is a plain pattern fabric made from direct rovings. It ensures controlled wet-out and high-quality laminate properties. It
is commonly used in boat building, storage tanks, swimming pools, and various other applications. Woven roving is compatible with
polyester, vinyl, and epoxy resins and suitable for hand lay-up, filament winding, and mold press processes.
Code Weave Weight(g/m2) Resin Compatibility Roll Width(mm)
EWR200
Plain
200
UP, VE, EP 20-3000
EWR270 270
EWR300 300
EWR360 360
EWR400 400
EWR450 450
EWR500 500
EWR600 600
EWR720 720
EWR800 800
EWR860 860
EWR1000 1000
EWR1200 1200
EWR1500 1500
EWR1600 1600
Fiberglass Stitched Mat
Fiberglass stitched mat is made of chopped fiberglass strands randomly dispersed and laid on the forming belt, stitched together
by a polyester yarn. Mainly used for Pultrusion, Filament Winding, Hand Lay-up and RTM molding process, appllied to FRP pipe and
Storage Tank, etc.
Code Total Weight(g/m2) Deviation(%) CSM(g/m2) Stitching Yarn(g/m2)
EMK200 210
±7
200
10
EMK300 310 300
EMK380 390 380
EMK450 460 450
EMK900 910 900
Woven Roving Combo Mat
Woven roving combo mat is a composite material that combines woven roving fiberglass fabric with chopped strand mat for a balance
of high strength, stiffness, molding capability, and surface finish. It is commonly used in the construction of boats, automotive parts,
and large FRP components like wind turbine blades, offering excellent mechanical properties for applications requiring strength, impact
resistance, and versatility.
Code Total Weight(g/m2) Deviation(%) Woven Roving(g/m2) CSM(g/m2) Stitching Yarn(g/m2)
WRM300/300 610
±7
300 300
10
WRM500/300 810 500 300
WRM620/260 890 620 260
WRM600/300 910 600 300
WRM600/450 1060 600 450
WRM800/300 1110 800 300
Fiberglass Core Mat
Fiberglass core mat is a new material, consisting of a synthetic non-woven core, sandwiched between two layers of chopped glass fibers
or one layer of chopped glass fibers and the other on layer of multiaxial fabric/woven roving. Mainly used for RTM, Vacuum Forming,
Molding, Injection Molding and SRIM Molding Process, Applied to FRP boat, Automobile, Aeroplane, Panel, etc.

CF300/180/300 790 - - 300 180 300
CF450/180/450 1090 - - 450 180 450
CF600/250/600 1460 - - 600 250 600
CF1100/200/1100 2410 - - 1100 200 1100
300/XT1/300 710 - - 300 100 300
450/XT1/450 1010 - - 450 100 450
600/XT2/600 1410 - - 600 200 600
LTNM600/180/300 1090 336 264 - 180 600
LTNM600/180/600 1390 336 264 - 180 600
Chopped Strand Mat
Fiberglass Chopped Strand Mat is a durable reinforcement material made from randomly distributed short strands of fiberglass bonded
with a binder. Ideal for various FRP processes such as hand lay-up and molding, this mat is employed in making boats, vehicle parts,
and building structures due to its consistent density and excellent moldability. Its key advantages include a quick resin absorption rate,
efficient air release for cost-effectiveness, and strong mechanical properties resulting in strong, transparent end products.
Code Weight(g/m2) Loss on ignition(%) Breaking Strength(N) Moisture Content(%) Resin Compatibility
EMC100P/E 100 12±3 ≥ 50
≤ 0.2 UP,VE,EP
EMC150P/E 150 8±2 ≥ 70
EMC180P/E 180 5±1 ≥ 80
EMC225P/E 225 4.7±1 ≥ 90
EMC300P/E 300 4.5±1 ≥ 110
EMC450P/E 450 4±1 ≥ 130
EMC600P/E 600 3.5±1 ≥ 180
Chopped Strands
Chopped Strands are short E-glass fibers coated with silane-based sizing. They reinforce various plastics, offering strong strands with
high density and minimal fuzz. They are easy to control in dry applications and exhibit good wet dispersion and flow, enabling effortless
impregnation with resin. Chopped Strands enhance mechanical properties and surface quality.

S-BM(W)-50 6 50 ≥ 40
S-BM(W)-90 8 90 ≥ 200
Surface Veil Stitched Combo Mat
Surface veil stitched combo mat is one layer of surface veil (fiberglass veil or polyester veil) combined with various of fiberglass fabrics,
multiaxials and chopped roving layer by stitching them together. The base material can be only one layer or several layers of different
combinations. It can be mainly applied in pultrusion, resin resin transfer molding, continuous board making and other forming processes.
Code Total Weight
(g/m2) Base Fabrics Base Fabric
(g/m2)
Surface Mat
Type
Surface Mat
(g/m2)
Stitching Yarn
(g/m2)
EMK300/P60 370 EMK 300 Polyester Veil 60
10
EMK450/F45 495 EMK 450 Fiberglass Veil 45
LT1440/P45 1495 LT 1440 Polyester Veil 45
WR600/P45 655 WR 600 Polyester Vei 45
CF450/180/450/P40 1130 CF 1080 Polyester Vei 40
Surfboard Fiberglass Fabric
Surfboard fiberglass fabrics are materials made from woven glass fibers, commonly used in the construction of surfboards to reinforce the
foam core and enhance durability. These fabrics vary in weight, which influences the board's strength and flexibility, with common options
being 4OZ and 6OZ. Once layered over the surfboard's core, the fabric is secured with resin through a process called glassing, resulting
in a composite that is lightweight yet strong, capable of withstanding oceanic forces while providing smooth performance. The choice
of fiberglass fabric, including its weight and weave, is crucial in determining the surfboard's final attributes and is tailored to fit different
surfing styles and board designs.
Code Weight Width Thickness(mm) Weight(g/m2)
SFF4OZ/635 4OZ 25”(635mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/635 6OZ 25”(635mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/685 4OZ 27”(685mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/685 6OZ 27”(685mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/700 4OZ 27.6”(700mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/700 6OZ 27.6”(700mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/760 4OZ 30”(760mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/760 6OZ 30”(760mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/800 4OZ 31.5”(800mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/800 6OZ 31.5”(800mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/1000 4OZ 39.4”(1000mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/1000 6OZ 39.4”(1000mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/1270 4OZ 50”(1270mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/1270 6OZ 50”(1270mm) 0.19 195
SFF4OZ/1066 4OZ 42”(1066mm) 0.11 120
SFF6OZ/1066 6OZ 42”(1066mm) 0.19 195
HITEX COMPOSITE(NINGBO) CO., LTD.
Rm 903-904, Raymond Building, NSBD, Ningbo, China, 315199
+86 574 27898220 ext. 8001
+86 574 27898230